
COMMUNITY PHARMACY DEVELOPMENT TEAM - CONTACT DETAILS 

December 2024 

 
 
 
 

 TELEPHONE EMAIL 
Alan Harrison 
Lead Pharmacist for Community Care 

0141 201 6051 alan.harrison@nhs.scot 
 

Pamela MacIntyre 
Lead Pharmacist for Community Pharmacy Development 

07876 137 154 pamela.macIntyre@nhs.scot 
 

Janine Glen 
Contracts Manager 

0141 201 6049 janine.glen2@nhs.scot 
 

Trish Cawley 
Contracts Co-ordinator 

0141 201 6047 trish.cawley@nhs.scot 
 

Bridie McCallum 
Contracts Supervisor 

0141 201 6054 bridie.mccallum2@nhs.scot 
 

Michelle Cooper 
Contracts Supervisor 

0141 201 6041 michelle.cooper6@nhs.scot 
 

Mani Narwan 
Contracts Administrator 

0141 201 6046 manpreet.narwan2@nhs.scot 
 

Lianne Hatch 
Contracts Administrator 

0141 201 6094 lianne.hatch2@nhs.scot 
 

Carolanne Coll 
Contracts Officer 

0141 201 6095 carolanne.coll2@nhs.scot 
 

 
 
POSTAL ADDRESS: Pharmacy Services   EMAIL: ggc.cpdevteam@nhs.scot 
   Community Pharmacy    ggc.newpharmacy.applications@nhs.scot 

Clarkston Court 
56 Busby Road 
Clarkston 
GLASGOW 
G76 7AT 
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